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2023 Bart O' 1 Khang Ethan Nguyen Amateur Doubles N/A 0 112 112
2023 Bart O' 1 Miles MacGregor Amateur Doubles N/A 0 112 112
2023 Bart O' 2 Jamie Luna Amateur Doubles N/A 0 71 71
2023 Bart O' 2 Eddie Lueras Jr Amateur Doubles N/A 0 71 71
2023 Bart O' 3 David Brady Amateur Doubles N/A 0 47 47
2023 Bart O' 3 Jason Tibbs Amateur Doubles N/A 0 47 47
2023 Bart O' 4 Ryan Michaud Amateur Doubles N/A 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 4 Korey Trahan Amateur Doubles N/A 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Jennifer Maury Amateur Doubles N/A 0 17 17
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Michael Le Amateur Doubles N/A 0 17 17
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Shari Davis Amateur Doubles N/A 0 17 17
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Garry DuQuette Amateur Doubles N/A 0 17 17
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Alexander Anguiano Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Albert De La O Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Tony Layton Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Bryce Aucoin Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Chuck Essa Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Richard Enriquez Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kimberly Villanueva Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Michael Villanueva Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Roque Escobar Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Jimmy Gardner Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kevin Hayes Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Trystan Cuellar Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Richard Smith Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Grady Layton Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Toshi Hishida Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Ben Camp Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Evan Chavez Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 13/16 Joshua Ybarra Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Samantha Gonzalez Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Bob Estrada Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Terry Walker Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Joshua Beebe Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Sheila Sosa Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Jim Mackraz Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Robert Williams Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Jesse Samudio Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Chuck Lozano Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Tony Mireles Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Mark Porter Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Eddie Torres Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Mark Owen Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Steve Farrer Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Brad Domingue Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Randall Stelly Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Vittorio Severino Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Jesse Salinas Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Craig Topham Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Wayne Ritchie Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Christina Bier Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Joelle Aucoin Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Albert Cheng Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Joe Sosa Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Dan O'Donnell Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Brad O'Donnell Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bruce Wynn Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jayden Lueras Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bruce Wynn Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jayden Lueras Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jordan Ybarra Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jeremy Ybarra Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Mark Drollette Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jim Mooney Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Dallas Smith Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Benjamin Blanco Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Bruce Ullom Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Nikkia Cleveland Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Dana Thompson Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Dana Brewer Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Leonard Wilson Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Vera Urbanovich Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Kali Kasper Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Sam Phillips Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 John Jellison Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Spirit Mollice Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Joan Kempner Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Eddie Perez Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Troy Smith Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Will Torke Amateur Doubles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Albert De La O Amateur Singles N/A 0 160 160
2023 Bart O' 2 Patrick Jellison Amateur Singles N/A 0 103 103
2023 Bart O' 3 Ryan Michaud Amateur Singles N/A 0 69 69
2023 Bart O' 4 Mark Drollette Amateur Singles N/A 0 46 46
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Spirit Mollice Amateur Singles N/A 0 25 25
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Matteo Gadioli Amateur Singles N/A 0 25 25
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Chris Cacek Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Randall Stelly Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kevin Hayes Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Sheila Sosa Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Vera Urbanovich Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Jim Mackraz Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Toshi Hishida Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Mark Owen Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 John Jellison Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Mark Ross Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Jesse Samudio Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 17/24 Vittorio Severino Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Shane Owens Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Bryce Aucoin Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Bruce Ullom Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Tony Layton Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Troy Smith Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Bruce Wynn Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Eddie Perez Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Scott Cara Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Robert William Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Richard Enriquez Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Albert Cheng Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jason Tibbs Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jayden Lueras Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Garry DuQuette Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Richard Smith Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Evan Chavez Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Tony Mireles Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Nikkia Cleveland Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jesse Salinas Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Rik Pittdman Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Steve Farrer Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jim Mooney Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 John Myers Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Joe Sosa Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Chuck Lozano Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Will Torke Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Paul Kelley Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Dan O'Donnell Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Leonard Wilson Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Roque Escobar Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Sam Phillips Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Brad O'Donnel Amateur Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Shanna Burke Beginner Doubles N/A 0 250 250
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2023 Bart O' 1 Jayden Lueras Beginner Doubles N/A 0 250 250
2023 Bart O' 2 Greg Smith Beginner Doubles N/A 0 200 200
2023 Bart O' 2 Troy Smith Beginner Doubles N/A 0 200 200
2023 Bart O' 3 Pearl Weifenbach Beginner Doubles N/A 0 17 17
2023 Bart O' 3 Tracy Flournoy Beginner Doubles N/A 0 17 17
2023 Bart O' 4 Valerie Ponseti Beginner Doubles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 4 Michelle Ochoa Beginner Doubles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Rik Pittdman Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Aaron Chavez Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Keith Jellison Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Sam Holloway Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Dan O'Donnell Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Brad O'Donnell Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Benjamin Blanco Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Kai Jensen Beginner Doubles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Paul Kelley Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Gary Jones Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Abid Jindani Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Shwetha Murthy Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Christina Bier Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Joelle Aucoin Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kenneth Blackburn Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Nathan Bowen Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Jhase Elagamy Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Skye Gandy Beginner Doubles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 1 Dru Broudeaux Beginner Singles N/A 0 250 250
2023 Bart O' 2 Sam Phillips Beginner Singles N/A 0 200 200
2023 Bart O' 3 Rik Pittdman Beginner Singles N/A 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 4 Keith Jellison Beginner Singles N/A 0 21 21
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Jayden Lueras Beginner Singles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Rishi Chandna Beginner Singles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Kali Kasper Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Troy Smith Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Aaron Chavez Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
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2023 Bart O' 9/12 Michelle Ochoa Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Stephanie Torres Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Gary Jones Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Tracy Flournoy Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Skye Gandy Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Benjamin Blanco Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Sam Holloway Beginner Singles N/A 0 10 10
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Nathan Bowen Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Paul Kelley Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Pearl Weifenbach Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Liz Jensen Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Kai Jensen Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Joelle Aucoin Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Terry Latiolais Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Nikkia Cleveland Beginner Singles N/A 0 5 5
2023 Bart O' 1 Isabelle Stelly Expert Doubles 5 32 200 232
2023 Bart O' 1 Evan MacGregor Expert Doubles 5 32 200 232
2023 Bart O' 2 Khang Ethan Nguyen Expert Doubles 8 32 130 162
2023 Bart O' 2 Bracklin Bufkin Expert Doubles 8 32 130 162
2023 Bart O' 3 Greg Chavez Expert Doubles 10 32 87 119
2023 Bart O' 3 Timothy Delapaz Expert Doubles 10 32 87 119
2023 Bart O' 4 Josh Glancy Expert Doubles 14 32 58 90
2023 Bart O' 4 Dustin Bowen Expert Doubles 14 32 58 90
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Shane Kuykendall Expert Doubles 4 -8 31 23
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Thomas Rios Expert Doubles 4 -8 31 23
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Oscar Ramirez Expert Doubles 6 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Tom Pena Expert Doubles 6 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Chris Cacek Expert Doubles 18 16 8 24
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Michael Le Expert Doubles 18 16 8 24
2023 Bart O' 7/8 David Squires Expert Doubles 28 24 8 32
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Scott Cara Expert Doubles 28 24 8 32
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Craig Topham Expert Doubles 15 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Jason Rooks Expert Doubles 15 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 H.P. Perkins Expert Doubles 3 -32 0 -32
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2023 Bart O' 9/12 Laxcy Vincent Expert Doubles 3 -32 0 -32
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Patrick Jellison Expert Doubles 9 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Andrew Gerhardt Expert Doubles 9 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Dana Brewer Expert Doubles 17 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Tommy Brewer Expert Doubles 17 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Albert De La O Expert Doubles 23 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Michael Villanueva Expert Doubles 23 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Kevin Hayes Expert Doubles 11 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Eddie Bodin Expert Doubles 11 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Alexander Anguiano Expert Doubles 29 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Kimberly Villanueva Expert Doubles 29 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Rishabh Singawne Expert Doubles 8 -56 0 -56
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Carlos Amaya Expert Doubles 8 -56 0 -56
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Scott Blackburn Expert Doubles 13 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Michael Ogando Expert Doubles 13 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Ryan Michaud Expert Doubles 32 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Korey Trahan Expert Doubles 32 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 David B Chapman Expert Doubles 1 -64 0 -64
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Tony Owens Expert Doubles 1 -64 0 -64
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Randall Stelly Expert Doubles 35 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Brad Domingue Expert Doubles 35 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Maggie Strong Expert Doubles 7 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Keisha Rue Expert Doubles 7 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Gena Murray Expert Doubles 12 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Charles Britt Expert Doubles 12 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Toshi Hishida Expert Doubles 24 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Greg Pitt Expert Doubles 24 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Liz Hill Expert Doubles 22 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Christina Fuchs Expert Doubles 22 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Leonard Wilson Expert Doubles 31 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Dawid Kala Expert Doubles 31 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Gerry Jamie Expert Doubles 16 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Corey Jensen Expert Doubles 16 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Eddie Torres Expert Doubles 20 -8 0 -8
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2023 Bart O' 25/32 Mike Terrazas Expert Doubles 20 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Albert Cheng Expert Doubles 37 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Anthony Ortega Expert Doubles 37 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Chad McClure Expert Doubles 21 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Josh Beebe Expert Doubles 21 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bruce Wynn Expert Doubles 25 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Eddie Lueras Jr Expert Doubles 25 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Richard Smith Expert Doubles 40 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bob Estrada Expert Doubles 40 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Tony Mireles Expert Doubles 19 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Damon Schoggins Expert Doubles 19 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Chuck Essa Expert Doubles 33 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Richard Enriquez Expert Doubles 33 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Bruce Ullom Expert Doubles 34 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 John Davis Expert Doubles 34 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 John Jellison Expert Doubles 44 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Robert Williams Expert Doubles 44 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Benjamin Blanco Expert Doubles 43 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Dallas Smith Expert Doubles 43 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Sheila Sosa Expert Doubles 27 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Rocky Enriquez Expert Doubles 27 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Ben Camp Expert Doubles 38 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jimmy Gardner Expert Doubles 38 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Mike Morrison Expert Doubles 26 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Troy Smith Expert Doubles 26 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Vera Urbanovich Expert Doubles 39 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Fe Rettazzini Expert Doubles 39 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jesse Salinas Expert Doubles 41 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Steve Farrer Expert Doubles 41 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Joan Kempner Expert Doubles 42 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Eddie Perez Expert Doubles 42 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Miles MacGregor Expert Doubles 30 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Trystan Cuellar Expert Doubles 30 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Chuck Lozano Expert Doubles 36 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 33/48 David Brady Expert Doubles 36 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Eddie Bodin Expert Singles 1 0 300 300
2023 Bart O' 2 David Squires Expert Singles 19 56 198 254
2023 Bart O' 3 Gerry Jamie Expert Singles 15 40 132 172
2023 Bart O' 4 Eddie Lueras Jr Expert Singles 12 24 88 112
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Michael Villanueva Expert Singles 7 8 48 56
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Tommy Brewer Expert Singles 4 -8 48 40
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Rishabh Singawne Expert Singles 2 -32 13 -19
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Oscar Ramirez Expert Singles 9 8 13 21
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Rocky Enriquez Expert Singles 6 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 H.P. Perkins Expert Singles 3 -32 0 -32
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Albert De La O Expert Singles 40 32 0 32
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Hannah Smith Expert Singles 10 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Jackson Halliwell Expert Singles 5 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Greg Chavez Expert Singles 11 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Michael Ogando Expert Singles 16 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Craig Topham Expert Singles 18 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Shane Kuykendall Expert Singles 13 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Mark Drollette Expert Singles 34 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Shane Bowen Expert Singles 45 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Richard Enriquez Expert Singles 29 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Anthony Ortega Expert Singles 22 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Patrick Jellison Expert Singles 41 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Scott Cara Expert Singles 39 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Toshi Hishida Expert Singles 37 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jason Tibbs Expert Singles 31 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Maggie Strong Expert Singles 17 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Isabelle Stelly Expert Singles 20 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Russ Paramore Expert Singles 53 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 25/32 John Myers Expert Singles 38 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 David Brady Expert Singles 26 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 John Davis Expert Singles 24 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bruce Ullom Expert Singles 36 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Vittorio Severino Expert Singles 48 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 33/48 Garry DuQuette Expert Singles 47 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Mike Morrison Expert Singles 32 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Eddie Perez Expert Singles 33 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Leonard Wilson Expert Singles 51 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Vera Urbanovich Expert Singles 43 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Bracklin Bufkin Expert Singles 21 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Bob Estrada Expert Singles 27 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Tony Mireles Expert Singles 28 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Damon Schoggins Expert Singles 25 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Ben Kempner Expert Singles 8 -40 0 -40
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Spirit Mollice Expert Singles 23 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Miles MacGregor Expert Singles 42 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Steve MacGregor Expert Singles 30 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jim Mooney Expert Singles 35 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Korey Trahan Expert Singles 14 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Jesse Salinas Expert Singles 49 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Robert Williams Expert Singles 44 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Bruce Wynn Expert Singles 50 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Albert Cheng Expert Singles 46 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 49/64 Bryce Aucoin Expert Singles 52 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Erik Hueltner Open Doubles 1 0 277 277
2023 Bart O' 1 Blake Robertson Open Doubles 1 0 277 277
2023 Bart O' 2 Tracy McMillin Open Doubles 4 16 181 197
2023 Bart O' 2 David Gummeson Open Doubles 4 16 181 197
2023 Bart O' 3 Ellen Moon Open Doubles 3 0 120 120
2023 Bart O' 3 Brandon Moreland Open Doubles 3 0 120 120
2023 Bart O' 4 Tom Yore Open Doubles 2 -16 80 64
2023 Bart O' 4 Terry Rue Open Doubles 2 -16 80 64
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Davin Mehring Open Doubles 7 8 44 52
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Brandon Munoz Open Doubles 7 8 44 52
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Billy Pappas Open Doubles 5 0 44 44
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Matteo Gadioli Open Doubles 5 0 44 44
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Chad McClure Open Doubles 18 24 11 35
2023 Bart O' 7/8 David B Chapman Open Doubles 18 24 11 35
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2023 Bart O' 7/8 Vu Cao Open Doubles 8 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Kenneth Dale Open Doubles 8 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Bill Bell Open Doubles 6 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Tommy Adkisson Open Doubles 6 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Dawid Kala Open Doubles 14 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Justin Shaw Open Doubles 14 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Rishabh Singawne Open Doubles 24 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Khang Ethan Nguyen Open Doubles 24 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Robert Janac Open Doubles 15 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 John Smith Open Doubles 15 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Shane Kuykendall Open Doubles 21 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Thomas Rios Open Doubles 21 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Cory Taylor Open Doubles 9 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Sullivan rue Open Doubles 9 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Christina Fuchs Open Doubles 16 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Luis Fitch Open Doubles 16 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Jackson Halliwell Open Doubles 28 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Rocky Enriquez Open Doubles 28 16 0 16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Hannah Smith Open Doubles 13 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Denis Ory Open Doubles 13 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Donald Wilson Open Doubles 17 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Mark Matarrese Open Doubles 17 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Tony Owens Open Doubles 19 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Carlos Amaya Open Doubles 19 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Andrew Gerhardt Open Doubles 20 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Tom Goff Open Doubles 20 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Eric Sanchez Open Doubles 10 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Corey Jensen Open Doubles 10 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24  Isabelle Stelly Open Doubles 23 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Eddie Bodin Open Doubles 23 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Will Stranks Open Doubles 11 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Mark Kraus Open Doubles 11 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Jason Rooks Open Doubles 27 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Craig Topham Open Doubles 27 8 0 8
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2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jamie Luna Open Doubles 34 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Eddie Lueras Jr Open Doubles 34 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bracklin Bufkin Open Doubles 31 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Heather Chapman Open Doubles 31 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Spirit Mollice Open Doubles 35 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 John Davis Open Doubles 35 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Ben Camp Open Doubles 43 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Toshi Hishida Open Doubles 43 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Daniel Zepeda Open Doubles 12 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jason Wicks Open Doubles 12 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Gena Murray Open Doubles 26 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Charles Britt Open Doubles 26 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Maggie Strong Open Doubles 25 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Tommy Brewer Open Doubles 25 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Chris Cacek Open Doubles 30 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Michael Le Open Doubles 30 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Laxcy Vincent Open Doubles 32 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Wayne Ritchie Open Doubles 32 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Joshua Ybarra Open Doubles 33 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Greg Chavez Open Doubles 33 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Richard Smith Open Doubles 44 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jesse Samudio Open Doubles 44 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Brendan Flaherty Open Doubles 22 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Tony Bacon Open Doubles 22 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Shari Davis Open Doubles 37 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 David Squires Open Doubles 37 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Stephanie Torres Open Doubles 38 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Mark Askey Open Doubles 38 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Will Torke Open Doubles 40 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Anthony Ortega Open Doubles 40 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Bruce Ullom Open Doubles 39 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jesse Salinas Open Doubles 39 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Fe Rettazzini Open Doubles 41 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Vera Urbanovich Open Doubles 41 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 33/48 Mark Drollette Open Doubles 42 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Jim Mooney Open Doubles 42 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Korey Trahan Open Doubles 36 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Richard Enriquez Open Doubles 36 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Patrick Jellison Open Doubles 29 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Timothy Delapaz Open Doubles 29 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 1 Brandon Munoz Open Singles 1 0 307 307
2023 Bart O' 2 Blake Robertson Open Singles 2 0 202 202
2023 Bart O' 3 Tom Yore Open Singles 3 0 134 134
2023 Bart O' 4 Evan MacGregor Open Singles 12 24 89 113
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Luis Fitch Open Singles 13 24 49 73
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Tracy McMillin Open Singles 6 0 49 49
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Eric Sanchez Open Singles 9 8 13 21
2023 Bart O' 7/8 David B Chapman Open Singles 25 32 13 45
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Josh Glancy Open Singles 26 24 0 24
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Justin Shaw Open Singles 11 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kenneth Dale Open Singles 7 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 John Smith Open Singles 10 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Denis Ory Open Singles 15 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Cory Taylor Open Singles 16 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Erik Hueltner Open Singles 17 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Tony Owens Open Singles 20 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Terry Rue Open Singles 4 -40 0 -40
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Vu Cao Open Singles 14 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Robert Janac Open Singles 19 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Carlos Amaya Open Singles 18 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Bill Bell Open Singles 21 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Tommy Adkisson Open Singles 5 -32 0 -32
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Thomas Rios Open Singles 24 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Charles Britt Open Singles 27 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Anthony Ortega Open Singles 34 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Korey Trahan Open Singles 31 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Rocky Enriquez Open Singles 29 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Jason Wicks Open Singles 22 -8 0 -8
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2023 Bart O' 25/32 Bob Estrada Open Singles 37 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Eddie Bodin Open Singles 23 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Trystan Cuellar Open Singles 39 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 25/32 Mark Porter Open Singles 36 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Mark Askey Open Singles 32 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Craig Topham Open Singles 33 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Tommy Brewer Open Singles 28 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Richard Enriquez Open Singles 38 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Bruce Ullom Open Singles 40 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Teddy Krueger Open Singles 8 -40 0 -40
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Patrick Jellison Open Singles 41 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Vera Urbanovich Open Singles 42 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Spirit Mollice Open Singles 35 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 33/48 Shane Kuykendall Open Singles 30 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 1 Kenneth Dale Pro Doubles 2 0 190 190
2023 Bart O' 1 Vu Cao Pro Doubles 2 0 190 190
2023 Bart O' 2 David B Chapman Pro Doubles 1 24 124 148
2023 Bart O' 2 Chad McClure Pro Doubles 1 24 124 148
2023 Bart O' 3 Mark Kraus Pro Doubles 11 8 83 91
2023 Bart O' 3 Will Stranks Pro Doubles 11 8 83 91
2023 Bart O' 4 Rocky Enriquez Pro Doubles 8 16 55 71
2023 Bart O' 4 Jackson Halliwell Pro Doubles 8 16 55 71
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Denis Ory Pro Doubles 9 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Hannah Smith Pro Doubles 9 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Luis Fitch Pro Doubles 7 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Christina Fuchs Pro Doubles 7 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Tony Owens Pro Doubles 10 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Carlos Amaya Pro Doubles 10 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Cory Taylor Pro Doubles 6 -24 30 6
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Sullivan rue Pro Doubles 6 -24 30 6
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Dawid Kala Pro Doubles 3 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Justin Shaw Pro Doubles 3 -24 0 -24
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Thomas Rios Pro Doubles 5 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Shane Kuykendall Pro Doubles 5 0 0 0
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2023 Bart O' 9/16 Rishabh Singawne Pro Doubles 4 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Khang Ethan Nguyen Pro Doubles 4 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Kenneth Dale Pro Singles 1 0 206 206
2023 Bart O' 2 Vu Cao Pro Singles 3 8 134 142
2023 Bart O' 3/4 Jason Wicks Pro Singles 6 8 89 97
2023 Bart O' 3/4 Thomas Rios Pro Singles 7 8 59 67
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Rocky Enriquez Pro Singles 8 0 32 32
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Luis Fitch Pro Singles 2 -16 32 16
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Bob Estrada Pro Singles 11 8 13 21
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Cory Taylor Pro Singles 5 0 13 13
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Mark Askey Pro Singles 10 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Denis Ory Pro Singles 4 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 9/16  Shane Kuykendall Pro Singles 9 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Patrick Jellison Pro Singles 13 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Vera Urbanovich Pro Singles 14 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/16 Spirit Mollice Pro Singles 12 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Jesse Samudio Rookie Doubles N/A 0 74 74
2023 Bart O' 1 Robert Williams Rookie Doubles N/A 0 74 74
2023 Bart O' 2 Vera Urbanovich Rookie Doubles N/A 0 47 47
2023 Bart O' 2 Leonard Wilson Rookie Doubles N/A 0 47 47
2023 Bart O' 3 Jayden Lueras Rookie Doubles N/A 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 3 Bruce Wynn Rookie Doubles N/A 0 31 31
2023 Bart O' 4 Joshua Ybarra Rookie Doubles N/A 0 21 21
2023 Bart O' 4 Evan Chavez Rookie Doubles N/A 0 21 21
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Joe Sosa Rookie Doubles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Albert Cheng Rookie Doubles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Jim Mackraz Rookie Doubles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Sheila Sosa Rookie Doubles N/A 0 11 11
2023 Bart O' 1 Evan Chavez Rookie Singles N/A 0 108 108
2023 Bart O' 2 Jesse Samudio Rookie Singles N/A 0 69 69
2023 Bart O' 3 Will Torke Rookie Singles N/A 0 46 46
2023 Bart O' 4 Jim Mackraz Rookie Singles N/A 0 30 30
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Ryan Michaud Rookie Singles N/A 0 16 16
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Leonard Wilson Rookie Singles N/A 0 16 16
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2023 Bart O' 5/8 Nikkia Cleveland Rookie Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 5/8 Albert Cheng Rookie Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Mark Owen Rookie Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Joe Sosa Rookie Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Jayden Lueras Rookie Singles N/A 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 1 Isabelle Stelly Women's Doubles 1 0 125 125
2023 Bart O' 1 Hannah Smith Women's Doubles 1 0 125 125
2023 Bart O' 2 Keisha Rue Women's Doubles 2 0 81 81
2023 Bart O' 2 Sullivan rue Women's Doubles 2 0 81 81
2023 Bart O' 3 Maggie Strong Women's Doubles 5 16 54 70
2023 Bart O' 3 Deliza Baumbach Women's Doubles 5 16 54 70
2023 Bart O' 4 Liz Hill Women's Doubles 3 -8 36 28
2023 Bart O' 4 Christina Fuchs Women's Doubles 3 -8 36 28
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Dana Brewer Women's Doubles 9 16 12 28
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Brittany McDonald Women's Doubles 9 16 12 28
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Vera Urbanovich Women's Doubles 10 16 12 28
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Sheila Sosa Women's Doubles 10 16 12 28
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Shari Davis Women's Doubles 6 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Laura Constante Women's Doubles 6 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Gena Murray Women's Doubles 4 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Stephanie Justice Women's Doubles 4 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Samantha Gonzale Women's Doubles 12 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Stephanie Torres Women's Doubles 12 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Christina Bier Women's Doubles 11 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Joelle Aucoin Women's Doubles 11 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kimberly Villanueva Women's Doubles 8 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Dallas Smith Women's Doubles 8 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Dana Thompson Women's Doubles 7 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Fe Retazzini Women's Doubles 7 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 1 Hannah Smith Women's Singles 2 8 168 176
2023 Bart O' 2 Sullivan Rue Women's Singles 1 -8 110 102
2023 Bart O' 3 Isabelle Stelly Women's Singles 4 8 73 81
2023 Bart O' 4 Maggie Strong Women's Singles 3 -8 49 41
2023 Bart O' 5/6 Keisha Rue Women's Singles 5 0 16 16
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2023 Bart O' 5/6 Heather Chapman Women's Singles 10 16 16 32
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Dana Brewer Women's Singles 6 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 7/8 Vera Urbanovich Women's Singles 9 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Sheila Sosa Women's Singles 8 -8 0 -8
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Dallas Smith Women's Singles 11 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Kimberly Villanueva Women's Singles 12 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 9/12 Christina Bier Women's Singles 16 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Shwetha Murthy Women's Singles 17 8 0 8
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Joelle Aucoin Women's Singles 14 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Michelle Ochoa Women's Singles 13 0 0 0
2023 Bart O' 13/16 Jennifer Maury Women's Singles 7 -16 0 -16
2023 Bart O' 17/24 Kali Kasper Women's Singles 15 -8 0 -8


